
DayOfTheTread.com

Road Ride, Gravel Ride & 4K Walk� 
October 26–27, 2024

Benefitting Tread Setters Adaptive Cycling, 
 �a program of the Carrie Tingley Hospital Foundation � 

and New Mexico non-profit organizations.



BENEFITS 
Route named  
in your honor

Company name used on  
all marketing materials

Inclusion on all  
TV interviews

Company logo on  
DOTT Jersey

Company booth  
at the event EXPO

Company banner  
at the Start Finish

Company logo placed on 
DOTT participant t-shirt

Hyperlinked company logo 
featured on DOTT website

Pr
es

en
ti

ng
 S

po
ns

or
$1

5,
0

0
0

(1
 A

va
ila

bl
e)

R
ou

te
 S

po
ns

or
$2

,5
0

0
(6

 A
va

ila
bl

e)

R
ec

ha
rg

e 
Zo

ne
$1

,0
0

0
(1

0 
Av

ai
la

bl
e)

R
oa

di
e 

Sp
on

so
r

$5
0

0 
(U

nl
im

ite
d)

R
oa

d 
R

id
e 

Sp
on

so
r 

 
$5

,0
0

0

4
K

 W
al

k 
Sp

on
so

r 
 

$5
,0

0
0

G
ra

ve
l G

ri
nd

er
 S

po
ns

or
 

$8
,0

0
0 

 2024 Day of the Tread Sponsor Benefits

Joanie Griffin at jgriffin@sunny505.com
Work: 505-764-4444 x222

Mobile: 505-261-4444

DayOfTheTread.com

Front of Jersey

Front of T-shirt


